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CONTINUE ON PAGE 5

 

31
47

20
46

 
16

  
–
  
21

  
Not Applicable.

 

 
22

  
DETAIL OF SALES, SHIPMENTS, RECEIPTS, OR REVENUE

 

Li
n

e 
N

o
.

  
Products

 
and

 
services

  
0734

  
Census

 
product

 
code

 

  
0730

  
Products

 
shipped

 
and

 
other

 
receipts

 
  

Value,
 
f.o.b.

 
plant

  
$
 
Bil.

  
Mil.

  
Thou.

  
0731

 
314912

 
0111

 
2

 
314912

 
0221

 
9

 
314912

 
0331

 
6

 
314912

 
0441

 
3

 
314912

 
0551

 
9

 
314912

 
0661

 
6

 
314912

 
0673

 
1

 
314912

 
0675

 
6

 
314912

 
0677

 
2

 
314999

 
5100

 
7

 
314999

 
8111

 
1

 
314999

 
8421

 
4

 
314999

 
8231

 
7

 
314999

 
8451

 
1

 
314999

 
8481

 
8

 
1

 

 
2

 

 
3

 

 
4

 

 
5

 

 
6

 

 
7

 

 
8

 

 
9

 

 
10

 

 
11

 

 
12

 

 
13

 

 
14

 

 
15

 

 
Canvas and related products

 

 
Awnings

 
.......................................

 
Tents

 

 
Camping

 
.....................................

 
Other tents, including air supported structures and tension structures

 

 
Tarpaulins and other covers (including truck and boat covers)

 

 
Flat

 
........................................

 
Fitted

 
.......................................

 
Other canvas and related products

 

 
Sails

 
........................................

 
Canvas window shades

 
............................

 
Other canvas shades

 
..............................

 
All other

 
.....................................

 
Embroideries (excluding Schiffli machine products)

 
...............

 
Fabricated textile products, nec

 

 
Automobile seat covers and tire covers

 
.....................

 
Sleeping bags

 
....................................

 
Flags, banners, and similar emblems

 
......................

 
Industrial shop towels

 
...............................

 
All other fabricated textile products (Specify.) 

 

 
CONTINUE

 
WITH

 
22

 
ON

 
PAGE

 
5

Hunde001



 
If not shown, please enter your 11-digit Census File
Number (CFN) from the mailing address.
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22

  
DETAIL OF SALES, SHIPMENTS, RECEIPTS, OR REVENUE - Continued

 

Li
n

e 
N

o
.

  
Products

 
and

 
services

  
0734

  
Census

 
product

 
code

 

  
0730

  
Products

 
shipped

 
and

 
other

 
receipts

 
  

Value,
 
f.o.b.

 
plant

  
$
 
Bil.

  
Mil.

  
Thou.

  
0731

 
18

 

 
26

 

 
34

 

 
42

 

 
59

 

 
67

 

 
000930

 
0000

 
8

 
000999

 
8000

 
5

 
000999

 
8900

 
6

 
770000

 
0000

 
8

 
16

 

 
17

 

 
18

 

 
19

 

 
20

 

 
21

 

 
22

 

 
23

 

 
24

 

 
25

 

  
 
All other products made in this establishment - Specify and report each
product with sales value of $50,000 or more that cannot be assigned to
one of the "listed products and services". For all remaining products, write
"Other" and report a single total value.

 

 
Contract work - Receipts for work done for others on their materials (Specify
products worked on and kind of work.) 

 

 
Miscellaneous receipts (including receipts for repair work, scrap, refuse, etc.)

 

 
Resales - Sales of products bought and sold without further manufacture,
processing, or assembly

 
................................

 
TOTAL (Should equal 4 , line A)

 
...........................

 
23

  
–
  
28

  
Not Applicable.

 

 
29

 
OPERATIONAL STATUS

 

 
Activity that best describes this establishment's status at the end of 2002
(Mark "X" only ONE box.)

 

 
0011

  
In operation

  
0013

  
Temporarily or seasonally inactive

 

 
0012

  
Under construction,
development, or
exploration

 

 
0014

  
Ceased operation - Give date at right

 

 
0015

  
Sold or leased to another operator -
Give date at right AND enter new name
and mailing address below

 

  
0018

  
Month

  
Day

  
Year

  
0060

 
Name of new owner or operator

   
0061

 
Employer Identification Number

 
 
Enter EIN of new
owner (9 digits)

 
-

  
0062

 
Mailing address (number and street, P.O. Box, etc.)

 

  
0063

 
City, town, village, etc.

   
0064

 
State

   
0065

 
ZIP Code

 
-
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61

 
Remarks (Please use this space for any explanations that may be essential in understanding your reported data.)

 

 
Thank

 
you

 
for

 
completing

 
your

 
2002

 
Economic

 
Census

 
form.

 
PLEASE

 
PHOTOCOPY

 
THIS

 
FORM

 
FOR

 
YOUR

 
RECORDS

 
AND

 
RETURN

 
THE

 
ORIGINAL.

 
30

  
CERTIFICATION - This report is substantially accurate and was prepared in accordance with the instructions.

 

 
Is the time period covered by this report a calendar year?

 

 
0078

 
Yes

  
0079

 
No - Enter time period covered

  
FROM

 
0070

 
Month

 
Year

 
TO

 
0071

 
Month

 
Year

 
0072

 
Name of person to contact regarding this report

  
0073

 
Title

 

 
Telephone

 
0074

 
Area

 
code

 
Number

 
Extension

-  
Fax

 
0075

 
Area

 
code

 
Number

-

 
0076

 
Internet e-mail address

 
 

Date

 
completed

 
 

0069

 
Month

 
Day

 
Year


