Jo.	Products and convision	Census product	Products shipped and othe receipts Value, f.o.b. plant \$ Bil. Mil. Thou.			
Line No.	Products and services	code				
	Canvas and related products	0730	0731	nV	•	
1	Awnings	31920112		L I		
	Tents				RT	
2	Camping	349 2 02 21 9	ĽĽ	FO.		
3	Other tents, including air supported structures and tel sion structures	314912 0331 6				
	Tarpaulins and other covers (incluying truck and beat covers)			1		
4	Flat	314912 0441 3				
5	Fitted	314912 0551 9				
	Other canvas and related products			1 1		
6	Sails	314912 0661 6				
7	Canvas window shades	314912 0673 1				
8	Other canvas shades	314912 0675 6				
9	All other	314912 0677 2				
10	Embroideries (excluding Schiffli machine products)	314999 5100 7				
	Fabricated textile products, nec			1		
11	Automobile seat covers and tire covers	314999 8111 1				
12	Sleeping bags	314999 8421 4				
13	Flags, banners, and similar emblems	314999 8231 7				
14	Industrial shop towels	314999 8451 1				
	All other fabricated textile products (<i>Specify.</i>)					
15		314999 8481 8				

-

CONTINUE WITH 2 ON PAGE 5

31472046

4

CONTINUE ON PAGE 5

22	DETAIL OF SALES, SHIPMENTS, RECEIPTS, OR REVENUE - Continued					
Line No.		Census product	Products shipped and othe receipts			
	Products and services	code	Value, f.o.b. plant			
			\$ Bil.	Mil.	Thou.	
	0734	0730	0731			
	All other products made in this establishment - Specify and report each product with sales value of \$50,000 or more that cannot be assigned to one of the "listed products and services". For all remaining products, writ "Other" and report a single total value.	e				
16		18				
10		26				
17						
18		34				
-		42				
19		50				
20		59				
		67				
21						
	Contract work - Receipts for work done for others on their materials (Spec products worked on and kind of work.) \mathbf{a}	ify				
22		000930 0000 8				
23	Miscellaneous receipts (including receipts for repair work, scrap, refuse, et	c.) 000999 8000 5				
24	Resales - Sales of products bought and sold without further manufacture, processing, or assembly	000999 8900 6				
25	TOTAL (Should equal 4, line A)	770000 0000 8				
23	-28 Not Applicable.					
29	OPERATIONAL STATUS					
4	Activity that best describes this establishment's status at the end of 2002 (Mark "X" only ONE box.)					
	0011 In operation 0013 Temporarily or seasonally inactive					
	0012 Under construction, 0014 Ceased operation - Give date at r	ght 0018	Month	Day	Year	
	development, or exploration 0015 Sold or leased to another operato <i>Give date at right AND enter new</i> <i>and mailing address below</i>	r - 🔶 🕨				
	0060 Name of new owner or operator 0061 Employ	er Identification Numbe	r			
	Enter E	N of new	-			
	0062 Mailing address (number and street, P.O. Box, etc.)	′9 digits) —→				
			-			
	0063 City, town, village, etc.	0064 State 0065 Z	IP Code			
				-		

Remarks (Please use this space for any explanations that may be essential in understanding your reported data.)

I - This report	is substantially accurate	e and	was pre	pared in a	cordanc	e with the	e instruc	ctions.	
vered by this r	report a calendar year?	[Month	Year	r 🗌		Month	Year
							- F		
	•	u ,					0071		
contact regardi	ng this report		0073 Tit	le					
Area code	Number	Exte	nsion			Area code		Num	ber
	-		Fax 0075				-		
0076 Internet e-mail address					Date		Month	Day	Year
ank you	for completing	VOUR	2005	Econo	mic C		form		
	vered by this r 79 No - Er contact regardi Area code ress	vered by this report a calendar year? 79 No - Enter time period covere contact regarding this report Area code Number ress	vered by this report a calendar year? 79 No - Enter time period covered	vered by this report a calendar year? 79 No - Enter time period covered	vered by this report a calendar year? 79 No - Enter time period covered> 79 0073 Contact regarding this report 0073 Area code Number - Extension Fax	vered by this report a calendar year? 79 No - Enter time period covered	wered by this report a calendar year? 79 No - Enter time period covered \rightarrow $FROM_{0070}$ Month Year contact regarding this report 0073 Title 0073 Title Image: Contact regarding this report 0073 Title Area code Number Extension Fax Area code ress Image: Contact regarding this report Image: Contact regarding this report Image: Contact regarding this report Output Image: Contact regarding this report Area code Image: Contact regarding this report Area code Image: Contact regarding this report Image: Contact regarding this report	vered by this report a calendar year? 79 No - Enter time period covered	79 No - Enter time period covered → FROM 0070 TO 0071 TO 0071 contact regarding this report 0073 Title - </td